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2025 Last Chance Sprint Series #2 - 6/13/2025

Notre Dame High School

Meet Program - Friday Field

Event  22   Women Pole Vault

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Lucky Strike 2.89mAbigail Kyong _________1

This is My S 1.94mAbigail Sims _________2

LuckyStrike 2.59mEva Sobenes _________3

Notre Dame H 2.13mGiselle Armant _________4

Unattached 2.46mNicole braun _________5

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Lucky Strike 3.20mElizabeth Switzer _________1

Lucky Strike 3.46mMolly Pearlman _________2

Lucky Strike 3.58mPayton Simmons _________3

Lucky Strike 3.73mTaya Frodis _________4

_________5

Event  23   Men Pole Vault

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Unattached 3.07mAnika Lee-Miller _________1

NDHS 2.43mDiego Moro _________2

Unattached 1.52mMatthew Kirchner _________3

Unattached 2.28mMaximus Lee-Miller _________4

Unattached 1.52mNoa Vincent _________5

_________6

_________7

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Lucky Strike 3.80mColin Guenther _________1

Unattached 3.81mGunnar Lee-Miller _________2

Unattached 3.10mJeffery Ferguson _________3

Unattached 3.65mQuentin Franco _________4

Unattached 3.40mTimothy McIntyre _________5

_________6

_________7

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
LuckyStrike 4.41mAlexander Kirchner _________1

Ultimate AC 5.26mAndrew Barlow _________2

Ultimate AC 4.27mBraeden Yokoyama _________3

Lucky Strike 3.96mCameron Pench _________4

Lucky Strike 5.40mEli Gault-Crabb _________5

Unattached 4.65mLincoln Bernard _________6

LuckyStrike 4.57mNathan Hernandez _________7

Event  15   Women Long Jump

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Axis Athleti 5.53mJordyn Brown _________1

Unattached 6.07mEsther Conde-Turpin _________2

Unattached 6.33mtomysha clark _________3

Event  16   Men Long Jump

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 4.52mBrayden Wechsler _________1

Unattached 5.38mNathan Farhit _________2

Unattached 5.56mJosh Weil _________3

Sprint to Su 5.67mAaron Rojas _________4

Unattached 6.23mDesmond Winbush _________5

Unattached 6.42mPowell Williams _________6

Unattached 6.62mAnthony Brooks _________7

Unattached 7.00mKevin Dilworth _________8

Unattached 7.03mBrandon Duong _________9

Unattached 7.29mRodney Littlejohn _________10

Unattached 7.56mAndres Torres _________11

Couro 7.68mCameron Van _________12

Unattached 7.80mChristiaan Le Roux _________13

Ctg Developm 7.91mSydney Rush _________14

Speedjumpeli 7.97mDaimon Dedmon _________15

Club Atletic 8.20mArnovis Dalmero _________16

Event  18   Women Shot Put

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 9.42mKatherine Maloney _________1

Unattached 11.90mNatalie Buffolino _________2

Event  19   Men Shot Put

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northern Mar 9.57mKiril Goncharenko _________1

No.Hollywood 9.93mNicholas Lerner _________2

Unattached 13.75mGeorge Stansell _________3

Unattached 14.21mSpencer Shea _________4

West LA Trac 14.60mGideon Obienu _________5

Unattached 15.22mElijah Taueetia _________6

Unattached 15.91mLeland Godfrey _________7

Unattached 17.40mNik Iwankiw _________8

Unattached 18.39mJaylon Wells _________9

Clovis North 21.31mMcKay Madsen _________10

Event  20   Women Discus Throw

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 31.97mKatherine Maloney _________1

Unattached 39.51mNatalie Buffolino _________2
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Event  21   Men Discus Throw

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lucky Strike 3.80mColin Guenther _________1

No.Hollywood 21.36mNicholas Lerner _________2

Northern Mar 23.26mKiril Goncharenko _________3

Unattached 38.55mSpencer Shea _________4

Unattached 44.22mElijah Taueetia _________5

Unattached 51.30mBeau Brazil _________6

Clovis North 64.46mMcKay Madsen _________7
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Event  3   Women 100 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Prelims
Unattached 17.89Haiven Ikwuakor _________1

Unattached 15.08Pharyn Kelley _________2

Unattached 13.64Elnaz Kompanizare _________3

Unattached 13.33Ayumi Kobayashi _________4

Unattached 13.45Brianna Green _________5

Unattached 14.58Trishelle Barge _________6

Unattached 16.86Caroline Grace _________7

Evo Track Cl 18.02Siena Cablayan _________8

Event  4   Men 110 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Prelims
_________1

Unattached 14.37Davis Davis-Lyric _________2

Black Sheep 13.97Leroy Williams IV _________3

Unattached 13.49Kalobe Jimenez _________4

Unattached 13.82Jasher Foster _________5

Unattached 14.09Ryan Trane _________6

Unattached 14.45Gabriel Chin _________7

Unattached 14.47Alexander Mederos _________8

Event  17   Men 100 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Prelims
Unattached 14.07Jerome Martial _________1

_________2

_________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  5   Women 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Unattached 12.16Isabella Samuel _________1

Evo Track Cl 11.64Chioma Okonkwo _________2

Unattached 11.38Aria Pearce _________3

John  Smiith 10.94Briana Williams _________4

Unattached 11.34Jaslyn Gardner _________5

Unattached 11.55Sariyah Copeland _________6

Aao Elite 12.16Marihya Portis _________7

Unattached 12.31Kiera Allado _________8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Unattached 12.17Taylour Falk _________1

Evo Track Cl 12.07Bella Cablayan _________2

Evo Track Cl 11.41Zion Corrales Nelson _________3

Unattached 11.23Michelle-Lee Ahye _________4

Fresno Pacif 11.30Nydia Chance _________5

Gbj Athletic 11.48Maryam Toosi _________6

Unattached 12.09Amelia Skuraton _________7

Las Vegas BL 12.22Gizelle Reid _________8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Nike 16.10Scout Bassett _________1

Black Lightn 13.12Madison Hiraoka _________2

Unattached 12.63Kailani Chisholm _________3

Unattached 12.42Cynthia McNamee _________4

Black Lightn 12.59Jordan Culen _________5

Inipsius 13.10Lucy Bibiano _________6

Unattached 13.50Maya Wertheim _________7

_________8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Trojan Maste 16.39Paula Clagon _________1

Altis 13.28Mia Walker _________2

Unattached 12.67Caroline Grace _________3

Unattached 12.45Brooke Holiday _________4

Aao Elite 12.58Briella McGuire _________5

Unattached 13.04Mecca Muhammad _________6

Inipsius 13.50Delfis Lopez Ayon _________7

_________8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Aao Elite 17.00Bellamy McGuire _________1

Unattached 13.42Natasha Lynch _________2

Unattached 12.82Andrea Parker _________3

Aao Elite 12.50Justice Ervin _________4

Unattached 12.53Toyin Augustus _________5

Unattached 12.97Jules Logan _________6

Unattached 13.45Liana MacCormack _________7

_________8

Event  6   Men 100 Meter Dash

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  13   Prelims
AOS 10.77Kai Lauderdale _________1

Mexico 10.58Rodrigo Guzman _________2

Unattached 10.35Tj brock _________3

West Texas A 9.94Isaac Botsio _________4

Athlete.X 10.32Deondre Spruill _________5

AOS 10.56Nolan Crespo _________6

Athlete.X 10.73Justin Fong _________7

S.H.A.R.K.S 10.98Anthony Bonini _________8
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Heat   2 of  13   Prelims...(Event  6   Men 100 Meter Dash)
Shreveport S 10.79Evander Guity _________1

Unattached 10.58Ramiro Alvarez _________2

United State 10.35Erin Brown _________3

Unattached 9.97Illas Garcia _________4

Unattached 10.30Tyreek Hill _________5

S.H.A.R.K.S 10.55Scott Deng _________6

Unattached 10.70Rodrick Hawkins _________7

Unattached 10.94Brandon Duong _________8

Heat   3 of  13   Prelims
Unattached 10.80Shaya Charvet _________1

Pacific Coas 10.60Joshua Schindler _________2

Mexico 10.41Brandon Heredia _________3

John  Smiith 10.00Ismail Kone _________4

Athlete.X 10.29Khalfani Muhammad _________5

Evo Track Cl 10.55Christian Shakir-Ricks _________6

Unattached 10.67Rashad Shamburger _________7

Athlete.X 10.91Brendan Fong _________8

Heat   4 of  13   Prelims
Evo Track Cl 10.81James Nguyen _________1

Compton Elec 10.60Ky'zir Burroughs _________2

S.H.A.R.K.S 10.39Kendall Turner Jr _________3

Unattached 10.01Cooper Bibbs _________4

Mexico 10.27Juan Carlos Alanis _________5

Unattached 10.54Malachi Dawson _________6

Unattached 10.66Preston Foley _________7

AAO 10.90Damarious Johnson _________8

Heat   5 of  13   Prelims
Unattached 10.82Rodney Littlejohn _________1

Speedjumpeli 10.60Daimon Dedmon _________2

Sprint to Su 10.41Sebastian Lopez _________3

Evo Track Cl 10.05Asani Hampton _________4

Altis 10.25David Dunlap _________5

Unattached 10.51Javier Martinez _________6

Athlete.X 10.66Cody Bidlow _________7

Unattached 10.90Grant Constantine _________8

Heat   6 of  13   Prelims
AOS 10.83Matthew Yu _________1

Unattached 10.63Dominic Batiste _________2

Unattached 10.47Marques Guzman _________3

Unattached 10.08Wakilli Bennett _________4

AOS 10.24Kyle De Moica _________5

Itesm Mty 10.50Daniel Zosa Arias _________6

Unattached 10.65Ehimen Oyamendan _________7

Unattached 10.88Desmond Winbush _________8

Heat   7 of  13   Prelims
Unattached 10.84Caleb Romeo _________1

Unattached 10.63Jay Serrambana _________2

Athlete.X 10.49Malik Hensley-Prince _________3

Full Circle 10.13Dennis Phillips _________4

Fresno Pacif 10.23Shemar Palmer _________5

Unattached 10.50Raynard Beckham _________6

Unattached 10.65Mohamed Naghmouchi _________7

Unattached 10.86Emmanuel Pullins _________8

Heat   8 of  13   Prelims
Unattached 11.52Griffin Esperon _________1

LBC 11.70Juri Karasjov _________2

Aao Elite 11.30William Martin _________3

Unattached 10.99Evann Adams _________4

Mack Sleds 11.20Emmett Mack _________5

Unattached 11.30Sebastian Twohey-Jacobs _________6

Unattached NTCalvin Evans _________7

AOS 12.63Dillon Taitano _________8

Heat   9 of  13   Prelims
So Cal Strid 12.80Ron Stevens _________1

Unattached 11.82Nathan Farhit _________2

Unattached 11.29Paden White _________3

AOS 11.00Adrian Galarza _________4

Unattached 11.15Powell Williams _________5

AOS 11.30Niko Crespo _________6

Unattached 12.50Ryan Krueger _________7

Unattached 11.68Jake Chi _________8

Heat   10 of  13   Prelims
Unattached 11.46Tommy Volz _________1

Unattached 11.94Ethan Trejo _________2

Total Starr 11.31Diego Sanchez _________3

Unattached 11.06Vanson Vu _________4

Unattached 11.27Joshua Howard _________5

Unattached 11.62Aidan Pla _________6

Unattached 12.32James Maturan _________7

Unattached 12.90Michael Cisneros _________8

Heat   11 of  13   Prelims
Unattached 12.00Tibyasa Matovu _________1

Unattached 11.94Evan Yabu _________2

Unattached 11.40Dwayne Fuqua _________3

Unattached 11.08Brandon Pereira _________4

Aao Elite 11.22Derek Crawford _________5

Sprint to Su 11.61George Flores _________6

Joy's Jackra 12.22Luiz (Michael) Lopez _________7

Unattached 12.94Xavier Padilla-Ortiz _________8

Heat   12 of  13   Prelims
Unattached 12.17Brayden Wechsler _________1

Unattached 11.70Satchel Hirsh _________2

South Bay Sp 11.42Alec Froning _________3

Unattached 11.13Kaeden Covington _________4

Altis 11.21Yuv Vora _________5

Unattached 11.54Demitri Baker _________6

Unattached 12.00Ricky Twyman _________7

Unattached 12.98Deigo Moro _________8

Heat   13 of  13   Prelims
Aao Elite 12.14William Matthews _________1

Unattached 12.00Mercer Marrimon _________2

Unattached 11.42Kyle Brown _________3

Unattached 11.15Shawn Mcspadden _________4

Jamcan Inter 11.21Damian Maxwell _________5

Unattached 11.53Luis Manuel Montano _________6

Sprint to Su 12.12Aaron Rojas _________7

Unattached 14.00Joseph Cisneros _________8
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Event  7   Women 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Trojan Maste 1:40.88Paula Clagon _________1

Club Venados 57.00Paulina Maytorena _________2

Mexico 56.12Angelique Lopez _________3

Unattached 54.70Andrea Guajardo _________4

Unattached 55.80Araceli Espinosa _________5

Albatros 56.95Norma Giovanna Cuevas Elias _________6

Unattached 57.00Esther Conde-Turpin _________7

Unattached 59.95Cynthia McNamee _________8

Event  8   Men 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
_________1

Unattached 47.03Andres Torres _________2

Unattached 46.30Daveon Collins _________3

Pronate Elit 45.23Willington Wright _________4

Unattached 45.52Solomon Strader _________5

Unattached 46.99Duaine Mayrant _________6

Unattached 47.48Dontay Mayrant _________7

Athlete.X 47.66Brendan Fong _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
_________1

Unattached 49.50Zion Meaders _________2

Unattached 49.20Tommy Volz _________3

Unattached 48.62Darryl Conyer III _________4

S.H.A.R.K.S 48.80Nicholas Vargas _________5

Unattached 49.48Jordan Weimer _________6

Unattached 50.00Alec Camilo _________7

Unattached 50.00Evan Mendoza _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
_________1

Unattached 52.04Tony Ramirez _________2

Unattached 50.54Brandon Pereira _________3

Mack Sleds 50.00Emmett Mack _________4

Unattached 50.00sean pao _________5

Unattached 51.30Aidan Pla _________6

Unattached 52.40Jeremiah Atkins _________7

Unattached 52.90Michael Turner _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
_________1

Unattached 55.00Tibyasa Matovu _________2

Unattached 53.79Eliot Monick _________3

Unattached 53.00Dwayne Fuqua _________4

Unattached 53.20Caleb Romeo _________5

Aao Elite 54.54William Martin _________6

Unattached 55.30Marshall Rake _________7

_________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
_________1

Unattached 1:02.00Hector Castaneda _________2

Unattached 59.31Gerard Grappie _________3

Unattached 56.50Jayson Sebastian _________4

Inipsius 58.00Leonardo Cano _________5

Aao Elite 1:00.00William Matthews _________6

So Cal Strid 1:10.71Ron Stevens _________7

_________8

Event  9   Women 800 Meter Run

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Inipsius 2:35.00Isabel Flores Morua _________1

Black Lightn 2:25.05Kamryn Perona _________2

Inipsius 2:15.00Danna Paola Herrera Carrillo _________3

Unattached 2:12.84Azra Gercek _________4

Unattached 2:12.87Alexis Alexander _________5

Pmtc/Sprint 2:16.14Harper Stewart _________6

Unattached 2:25.80Fatima Cortes _________7

_________8

Event  10   Men 800 Meter Run

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached 2:03.00James Mirembe _________1

Inipsius 2:03.00Axel Osiel Sustaita _________2

Unattached 1:59.69Jeremiah Cooley _________3

Unattached 1:52.00Roman Palacios _________4

Inipsius 1:58.00Jose Daniel Hernandez Daza _________5

Inipsius 2:01.00Romeo Covarrubias _________6

Unattached 2:03.00Lucan Banton _________7

Inipsius 2:04.00Jorge Valadez _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

Unattached 2:23.51Luis Garcia _________2

Unattached 2:15.00Tibyasa Matovu _________3

Unattached 2:08.34Luis Munoz _________4

Unattached 2:10.00Seth Roman _________5

Cal Coast 2:18.14Ray Knerr _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  11   Women 400 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

Unattached 1:03.70Joy Eaton _________2

Albatros 1:02.06Norma Giovanna Cuevas Elias _________3

Liberia 58.67Victoria Abunaw _________4

Albatros Tea 59.45Mayran Cruz _________5

Unattached 1:02.83Savannah Duke _________6

_________7

_________8
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Event  12   Men 400 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
_________1

Thousand Oak 52.80Lucas Schneider _________2

Princeton Un 50.47Christopher Paige _________3

Unattached 49.48Reyte Rash _________4

Puerto Rico 49.98Yan Vazquez _________5

Unattached 50.59Kalobe Jimenez _________6

Unattached 54.52Powell Williams _________7

_________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

Unattached 59.00Sean Lowe _________2

Unattached 56.00Eliot Monick _________3

Unattached 55.60Jacob Quinn _________4

Unattached 56.00sean pao _________5

Unattached 56.20Xander Ong _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  13   Women 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
_________1

Unattached 23.22Jaslyn Gardner _________2

Unattached 23.14Aria Pearce _________3

John  Smiith 22.50Briana Williams _________4

Unattached 22.97Sariyah Copeland _________5

Gbj Athletic 23.21Maryam Toosi _________6

Unattached 23.57Brianna Green _________7

Evo Track Cl 23.87Zion Corrales Nelson _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
_________1

Mexico 24.52Angelique Lopez _________2

Unattached 24.40Araceli Espinosa _________3

Evo Track Cl 23.92Chioma Okonkwo _________4

Unattached 24.20Elnaz Kompanizare _________5

Unattached 24.40Andrea Guajardo _________6

Unattached 24.74Esther Conde-Turpin _________7

Unattached 24.90Amelia Skuraton _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
_________1

Aao Elite 25.80Justice Ervin _________2

Las Vegas BL 25.55Gizelle Reid _________3

Aao Elite 25.24Marihya Portis _________4

Unattached 25.50Trishelle Barge _________5

Unattached 25.64Maria Sartin _________6

Unattached 25.86Kailani Chisholm _________7

Black Lightn 25.87Jordan Culen _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
_________1

Unattached 26.30Andrea Parker _________2

Unattached 26.02Kiera Allado _________3

Unattached 25.90Azra Gercek _________4

Unattached 25.99Cynthia McNamee _________5

Unattached 26.30Mecca Muhammad _________6

Unattached 26.35Brooke Holiday _________7

Aao Elite 26.45Briella McGuire _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
_________1

Unattached 27.50Maya Wertheim _________2

Unattached 27.13Pharyn Kelley _________3

Black Lightn 26.90Kamryn Perona _________4

Unattached 27.40Christine Adams _________5

Unattached 27.16Jailah Robinson _________6

Black Lightn 27.58Madison Hiraoka _________7

Unattached 27.65Liana MacCormack _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
_________1

Trojan Maste 34.38Paula Clagon _________2

Unattached 28.22Ruby Wright _________3

Altis 27.79Mia Walker _________4

Unattached 27.80Avana Zenner _________5

Inipsius 28.50Romina Ron _________6

Aao Elite 37.00Bellamy McGuire _________7

_________8

Event  14   Men 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  12   Finals
_________1

Unattached 20.50Daveon Collins _________2

Altis 20.46David Dunlap _________3

Fresno Pacif 20.28Shemar Palmer _________4

John  Smiith 20.30Ismail Kone _________5

Unattached 20.50Tyreek Hill _________6

Full Circle 20.54Dennis Phillips _________7

United State 20.55Erin Brown _________8

Section   2 of  12   Finals
_________1

Unattached 20.98Marques Guzman _________2

Athlete.X 20.93Khalfani Muhammad _________3

AOS 20.83Kyle De Moica _________4

Unattached 20.90Wakilli Bennett _________5

S.H.A.R.K.S 20.95Kendall Turner Jr _________6

Unattached 21.20Raynard Beckham _________7

Sprint to Su 21.22Sebastian Lopez _________8
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Section   3 of  12   Finals...(Event  14   Men 200 Meter Dash)
_________1

Compton Elec 21.44Ky'zir Burroughs _________2

Unattached 21.33Darryl Conyer III _________3

AOS 21.24Jabari Reynolds _________4

Unattached 21.29Malachi Dawson _________5

Itesm Mty 21.35Daniel Zosa Arias _________6

AOS 21.47Kai Lauderdale _________7

Athlete.X 21.49Brendan Fong _________8

Section   4 of  12   Finals
_________1

Athlete.X 21.74Justin Fong _________2

Unattached 21.58Jay Serrambana _________3

Unattached 21.50Rodrick Hawkins _________4

Pacific Coas 21.51Joshua Schindler _________5

Mexico 21.60Brandon Heredia _________6

Unattached 21.80Emmanuel Pullins _________7

Athlete.X 21.80Malik Hensley-Prince _________8

Section   5 of  12   Finals
_________1

Aao Elite 21.91Derek Crawford _________2

Unattached 21.89Grant Constantine _________3

AOS 21.87Matthew Yu _________4

Unattached 21.88Mohamed Naghmouchi _________5

Unattached 21.90Ramiro Alvarez _________6

Athlete.X 21.95Cody Bidlow _________7

Unattached 21.99Ehimen Oyamendan _________8

Section   6 of  12   Finals
_________1

Unattached 22.21Evann Adams _________2

Mack Sleds 22.10Emmett Mack _________3

Mexico 22.01Rodrigo Guzman _________4

Unattached 22.05Dominic Batiste _________5

Unattached 22.10Vanson Vu _________6

S.H.A.R.K.S 22.23Scott Deng _________7

Unattached 22.27Tommy Volz _________8

Section   7 of  12   Finals
_________1

Shreveport S 22.60Evander Guity _________2

Unattached 22.54Alec Camilo _________3

Unattached 22.29Desmond Winbush _________4

AOS 22.40Adrian Galarza _________5

AAO 22.54Damarious Johnson _________6

Unattached 22.62Kaeden Covington _________7

Unattached 22.65Brandon Pereira _________8

Section   8 of  12   Finals
_________1

Total Starr 22.98Diego Sanchez _________2

South Bay Sp 22.94Alec Froning _________3

Aao Elite 22.84William Martin _________4

Unattached 22.87Aidan Pla _________5

Jamcan Inter 22.96Damian Maxwell _________6

Unattached 23.02Griffin Esperon _________7

Unattached 23.29Kyle Brown _________8

Section   9 of  12   Finals
_________1

Unattached 23.50Dwayne Fuqua _________2

Unattached 23.41Eliot Monick _________3

Unattached 23.30Paden White _________4

Unattached 23.37Chandler Richard _________5

Sprint to Su 23.50George Flores _________6

Unattached 23.50Tibyasa Matovu _________7

Unattached 23.60Michael Turner _________8

Section   10 of  12   Finals
_________1

Aao Elite 24.22William Matthews _________2

Unattached 23.99Evan Yabu _________3

Unattached 23.76Joshua Howard _________4

Unattached 23.89Sebastian Twohey-Jacobs _________5

Unattached 24.00Ricky Twyman _________6

Unattached 24.42Ethan Trejo _________7

Unattached 24.50Ryan Krueger _________8

Section   11 of  12   Finals
_________1

Joy's Jackra 25.30Luiz (Michael) Lopez _________2

Unattached 25.10Jadyn Escobar _________3

Unattached 24.50Satchel Hirsh _________4

Unattached 25.00Jayson Sebastian _________5

Unattached 25.33Gerard Grappie _________6

Unattached 25.40Marshall Rake _________7

_________8

Section   12 of  12   Finals
_________1

Unattached 27.60Brayden Wechsler _________2

So Cal Strid 26.70Ron Stevens _________3

Trojan Maste 25.50Randy Boba _________4

Unattached 26.30Xavier Padilla-Ortiz _________5

Unattached 26.80Michael Cisneros _________6

Unattached 28.00Joseph Cisneros _________7

_________8

Event  28   Mixed 5000 Meter Run

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 18:30.00MKyle Helm _________1

Unattached 18:13.00MEtienne Deleage _________2

Unattached 17:20.00MSeth Roman _________3

Unattached 15:55.00MJamie Dardashti _________4

Unattached 17:18.00WShanna Birchett _________5

Northern Mar 17:31.00WNathania Tan _________6

Unattached 18:15.82WLizmarie Sanchez _________7

Unattached 19:09.00WDakota Keyworth _________8
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Event  24   Men 40 Meter Dash

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

Unattached 5.10Braden Frederick _________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  1   Women 1500 Meter Run

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 4:43.00Kat Copeland _________1

Sonoda Fdn 4:19.69Calene Morris _________2

Unattached 4:36.00Shanna Birchett _________3

Northern Mar 4:55.00Nathania Tan _________4

Event  2   Men 1500 Meter Run

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 4:54.00Etienne Deleage _________1

Unattached 4:38.47Chris Jaime _________2

Unattached 4:20.00Seth Roman _________3

Nevada Track 4:03.08Sawyer Hutton _________4

Unattached 3:52.00Roman Palacios _________5

Unattached 3:46.76Nathaniel Getachew _________6

Walker Ediso 3:51.00Spencer Werner _________7

Unattached 4:03.03Michael Hughes _________8

Unattached 4:15.00James Mirembe _________9

Unattached 4:24.68Luis Munoz _________10

Cal Coast 4:47.00Ray Knerr _________11

Event  26   Men 1 Mile Run

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Walker Ediso 4:10.00Spencer Werner _________1

Unattached 4:55.60Seth Roman _________2

Unattached 4:40.00James Mirembe _________3

Unattached 4:50.00Matteo Reilly _________4

Event  30   Mixed 10000 Meter Run

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 36:00.00MSeth Roman _________1

Unattached 29:30.00MMiguel Angel Bautista _________2

Unattached 33:00.00MMatthew Bernstein _________3

Unattached 37:52.49WLizmarie Sanchez _________4




